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9.3 Federal government expenditure on the natural sciences, by department or agency and scientific 
activity, 1975-76 and 1976-77 (million dollars) (concluded) 

Department or agency 

1976-77P 
Environment 
National Research 

Council 
Agriculture 
Atomic Energy of Canada 

Limited 
Energy, Mines and 

Resources 
National Defence 
Industry, Trade and 

Commerce 
Medical Research Council 
National Health and 

Welfare 
Communications 
Others 

Total 

Current 
R&D 

100.8 

191.9 
104.3 

107.1 

49.2 
60.7 

87.6 
47.4 

21.8 
24.3 
45.4 

840.5 

Current related scientific activities 
Data 
collec
tion 

138.9 

0.4 
0.9 

1.6 

35.0 

— 
_ 0.2 

2.5 

_ 5,4 

184,9 

Scien
tific 
infor
mation 

15,2 

13.4 
3.6 

3.2 

16.0 
2.1 

— 0.2 

0.6 
0.2 

11.3 

65.8 

Testing 
and stan
dardiz
ation 

2.5 

7.5 
0.1 

— 
0.9 

20.4 

— 
— 

5.3 

— 3.4 

40.1 

Feasi
bility 
studies 

1.3 

0.7 

— 
1.7 
2.4 

— 
— 

0.1 
0.2 

24.5 

30.9 

Educa
tion 
support 

1.9 

9.4 

— 
— 
— — 

0.9 
1.0 

— 
— 1.4 

14.6 

Adminis
tration 
of extra
mural 
programs 

0.2 

5.2 

— 
— 

0.2 
2.7 

3.0 
1.3 

0.5 

— 9.1 

22.2 

Capital 

43.2 

7.2 
12,2 

7.1 

6.8 
5.4 

— 
— 

0.9 
6.3 
2.6 

91.7 

Total 

304.1 

235.6 
121.1 

118.9 

109.8 
93.6 

91.4 
50,2 

31.6 
31.1 

103.2 

1,290.6 

9.4 Federal government 
agency and category, 

employees engaged in activities in the natural sciences, by department or 
1974-75 and 1975-76 (full-time equivalent) 

Department or agency 

1974-75 
Environment 
Agriculture 
National Research 

Council 
Energy, Mines and 

Resources 
National Defence 
Atomic Energy of Canada 

Limited 
National Health and 

Welfare 
Communications 
Consumer and Corporate 

Affairs 
Others 

T«al 

1975-76 
Environment 
Agriculture 
National Research 

Council 
Energy, Mines and 

Resources 
National Defence 
Atomic Energy of Canada 

Limited 
National Health and 

Welfare 
Communications 
Consumer and Corporate 

Affairs 
Others 

Total 

Intramural R&D 

Scien
tific 
and 
profes
sional 

1,182.5 
963.2 

717.0 

680.5 
517.0 

639.0 

170.3 
206.0 

— 149.1 

5,224,6 

1,209,5 
948.0 

760.0 

666.0 
477.0 

648.0 

197.4 
160.0 

— 109.6 

5,175,5 

Tech
nical 

1,215,5 
1,033.7 

874,0 

333,4 
881.0 

846.0 

209.7 
171,0 

— 79,8 

5,644.1 

1,122,0 
1,026,5 

903,0 

400,0 
731.0 

828.0 

220.5 
188.0 

— 85.7 

5,504.7 

Other 

1,001,4 
2,006.4 

653,0 

218,0 
842.0 

868.0 

72.8 
249.0 

— 78.7 

5,989.3 

945.5 
1,887,7 

664,0 

220.0 
593,0 

852,0 

67,3 
261.0 

— 53.3 

5,543,8 

Intramural related 
scientific 
Scien
tific 
and 
profes
sional 

979,5 
48,0 

202,0 

261,4 
81.0 

36.0 

49.2 
6.0 

164.0 
88.1 

1,915.2 

922.5 
37,0 

204,0 

258,0 
223,0 

31,0 

66.7 
15.0 

194.0 
71.1 

2,022.3 

activities 
Tech
nical 

2,017,0 
63,3 

159,0 

691.6 
6,5 

46.0 

34,2 

— 
31.0 
44.0 

3,092.6 

2,082,0 
72,3 

127,0 

751,0 
375.0 

33,0 

43,8 

_ 
37,0 
48,8 

3,569,9 

Other 

892,4 
69,4 

331,0 

632.9 
72.0 

69.0 

76,0 
9,0 

232.0 
62.3 

2,446.0 

932.0 
81.0 

348.0 

619.0 
445.0 

63.0 

83.9 
10.0 

197,0 
49,8 

2,828,7 

Adminis
tration 
of extra
mural 
programs 

7,7 

_ 
83,0 

5,6 

_ 
— 

2.5 

_ 
— 368.1 

466.9 

12.8 

— 
100.0 

9.0 
15.0 

— 
10.7 

_ 
— 418.3 

565.8 

Total 

7,296,0 
4,184.0 

3,019,0 

2,823,4 
2,399,5 

2,504.0 

614.7 
641,0 

427,0 
870,1 

24,778,7 

7,226,3 
4,052,5 

3,106.0 

2,923.0 
2,859,0 

2,455.0 

690,3 
634.0 

428.0 
836.6 

25,210,7 


