Department or agency	Current R&D	Current	related scie	entific activiti	Adminis-	Capital	Total		
		Data collec- tion	Scien- tific infor- mation	Testing and stan- dardiz- ation	Feasi- bility studies	Educa- tion support	tration of extra- mural programs		
1976-77P				4.5			4.1	122	
Environment National Research	100.8	138.9	15.2	2.5	1.3	1.9	0.2	43.2	304.1
Council	191.9	0.4	13.4	7.5	0.7	9.4	5.2	7.2	235.6
Agriculture	104.3	0.9	3.6	0.1			144	7.2	121.1
Atomic Energy of Canada									
Limited	107.1	1.6	3.2	-	-	-	-	7.1	118.9
Energy, Mines and									
Resources	49.2	35.0	16.0	0.9	1.7	-	0.2	6.8	109.8
National Defence	60.7	-	2.1	20.4	2.4		2.7	5.4	93.6
Industry, Trade and									
Commerce	87.6	-	-	-		0.9	3.0	-	91.4
Medical Research Council	47.4	0.2	0.2	-	-	1.0	1.3	-	50.2
National Health and								20	
Welfare	21.8	2.5	0.6	5.3	0.1	Ξ.	0.5	0.9	31.6
Communications	24.3	-	0.2	-	0.2	-	-	6.3	31.1
Others	45.4	5.4	11.3	3.4	24.5	1.4	9.1	2.6	103.2
Total	840.5	184.9	65.8	40.1	30.9	14.6	22.2	91.7	1,290.6

9.3 Federal government expenditure on the natural sciences, by department or agency and scientific activity, 1975-76 and 1976-77 (million dollars) (concluded)

9.4 Federal government employees engaged in activities in the natural sciences, by department or agency and category, 1974-75 and 1975-76 (full-time equivalent)

Department or agency	Intramur	al R&D	1.00	Intramura scientific a		Adminis- tration	Total	
	Scien- tific and profes- sional	Tech- nical	Other	Scien- tific and profes- sional	Tech- nical	Other	of extra- mural programs	
1974-75	10.000	a.2.52	1.00		Sector.		- 1. T	Constraint of
Environment	1,182.5	1,215.5	1.001.4	979.5	2,017.0	892.4	7.7	7.296.0
Agriculture National Research	963.2	1,033.7	2,006.4	48.0	63.3	69.4	-	4.184.0
Council	717.0	874.0	653.0	202.0	159.0	331.0	83.0	3.019.0
Energy, Mines and	112.0	074.0	055.0	202.0	100.0	221.0	05.0	2.017.0
Resources	680.5	333.4	218.0	261.4	691.6	632.9	5.6	2.823.4
National Defence	517.0	881.0	842.0	81.0	6.5	72.0	12	2,399.5
Atomic Energy of Canada	100.0		0000	74.0		(0.0		2 501 0
Limited National Health and	639.0	846.0	868.0	36.0	46.0	69.0	-	2,504.0
Welfare	170.3	209.7	72.8	49.2	34.2	76.0	2.5	614.7
Communications	206.0	171.0	249.0	6.0	24.2	9.0		641.0
Consumer and Corporate	20010		2.17.10	0.0				01110
Affairs			C.ex	164.0	31.0	232.0		427.0
Others	149.1	79.8	78.7	88.1	44.0	62.3	368.1	870.1
Total	5,224.6	5,644.1	5,989.3	1,915.2	3,092.6	2,446.0	466.9	24,778.7
1975-76								
Environment	1.209.5	1.122.0	945.5	922.5	2.082.0	932.0	12.8	7,226.3
Agriculture	948.0	1.026.5	1,887.7	37.0	72.3	81.0	-	4.052.5
National Research								
Council	760.0	903.0	664.0	204.0	127.0	348.0	100.0	3,106.0
Energy, Mines and		100.0	220.0					
Resources National Defence	666.0 477.0	400.0 731.0	220.0 593.0	258.0 223.0	751.0 375.0	619.0 445.0	9.0 15.0	2,923.0 2,859.0
Atomic Energy of Canada	477.0	751.0	393.0	223.0	375.0	445.0	15.0	2,839.0
Limited	648.0	828.0	852.0	31.0	33.0	63.0	-	2,455.0
National Health and	010.0	020.0	0.2 2.0	51.0	55.0	02.0		2,455.0
Welfare	197.4	220.5	67.3	66.7	43.8	83.9	10.7	690.3
Communications	160.0	188.0	261.0	15.0	_	10.0	-	634.0
Consumer and Corporate					Cards.	1000		
Affairs	100.7	85.7	62.2	194.0	37.0	197.0	410.2	428.0
Others	109.6		53.3	71.1	48.8	49.8	418.3	836.6
Total	5,175.5	5,504.7	5,543.8	2,022.3	3,569.9	2,828.7	565.8	25,210.7